
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

222 

97 

027 

86 

34 

1112 

28 

21 

064 

32 

74 

43 

63 

234 

96 

16 

22 

99 

10 

5 

89 

88 

25 

78 

134 

49 

12 

31 

73 

27 

Name 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Piero TABOGA 

Mustafa HADŽIĆ 

Miroslav MARIN 

Alex TOZZO 

Nicola CARLIN 

Sauro MAULE 

Fabio MENEGON 

Ivan SENJAK 

Francesco PELLIN 

Alessio DE BONA 

Marco CECOTTI 

Paolo MONARI 

Enrico BOLGRIN 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Rocco CAPUTO 

Roman BURJA 

Igor POTOKAR 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Alessandro BERTOLIN 

Michael ZANDONA 

Boštjan BALANTIĆ 

Andrea FRISON 

Stefano RAMAZZOTTO 

Alex PHILLIPS 

Fabio GALBIATI 

Guido MARINONI 

Pierangelo ROGNONI 

Nicola FRISON 

Bike 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 888 P 

Suzuki 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 

GSxR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki R-1 

Ducati 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:02.274 

10:06.925 

10:17.399 

10:17.574 

10:19.326 

10:21.334 

10:21.367 

10:22.123 

10:22.382 

10:24.059 

10:28.845 

10:30.994 

10:31.284 

10:33.561 

10:37.066 

10:47.172 

10:48.498 

11:02.913 

11:08.719 

11:16.429 

11:18.406 

11:54.888 

10:43.168 

10:17.682 

5:16.762 

5.457 

10:06.940 

10:13.111 

10:07.334 

Diff 

4.651 

15.125 

15.300 

17.052 

19.060 

19.093 

19.849 

20.108 

21.785 

26.571 

28.720 

29.010 

31.287 

34.792 

44.898 

46.224 

1:00.639 

1:06.445 

1:14.155 

1:16.132 

1:52.614 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

4.651 

10.474 

0.175 

1.752 

2.008 

0.033 

0.756 

0.259 

1.677 

4.786 

2.149 

0.290 

2.277 

3.505 

10.106 

1.326 

14.415 

5.806 

7.710 

1.977 

36.482 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:39.207 

1:39.695 

1:40.267 

1:40.194 

1:41.314 

1:39.377 

1:39.222 

1:42.104 

1:41.281 

1:41.665 

1:42.619 

1:42.584 

1:42.324 

1:42.307 

1:42.630 

1:45.108 

1:45.709 

1:46.039 

1:48.728 

1:50.605 

1:50.560 

1:54.984 

1:58.467 

1:41.177 

1:41.474 

1:38.540 

1:38.173 

1:38.988 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.651 

Avg. Speed 

149,481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.207 

Best Speed 

151,247 

Best Lap by 

222 - Andrea BELTRAME 
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KING OF GROBNIK 
05.06.2015. 

IMEGA CUP + 1'40" 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:22:01 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

5.6.2015. 12:15 


